APARTMENT PRICE LIST JUNE 2021

Area

sqm
FRONT BLOCK
2 Bedroom 129 m2 129
1 Bedroom 105 m2 Lake and City View 105
1 Bedroom 61 m2 61
1 Bedroom 105 m2 Lake and City View 105
3 Bedroom 176 m2 Lake and City View 176
2 Bedroom 127 m2 127
1 Bedroom 105 m2 Lake and City View 105
2 Bedroom 129 m2 129
1 Bedroom 105 m2 Lake and City View 105
1 Bedroom 61 m2 61
1 Bedroom 105 m2 Lake and City View 105
3 Bedroom 176 m2 Lake and City View 176
2 Bedroom 127 m2 127
1 Bedroom 105 m2 Lake and City View 105
2 Bedroom 129 m2 City View 129
1 Bedroom 105 m2 Lake and City View 105
1 Bedroom 61 m2 61
1 Bedroom 105 m2 Lake and City View 105
3 Bedroom 176 m2 Lake and City View 176
2 Bedroom 127 m2 Lake View 127

1 Bedroom 105 m2 Lake and City View 105

Area
sq feet
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Apartment
Number
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SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

usb

135,000
110,000

110,000
195,000
135,000
110,000
145,000
125,000
125,000
215,000
165,000
125,000
150,000
135,000

230,000



